2012 2010 Crane Club

2012 2010 Namo
2000 3000 Manuel & Linda Austin, Jr.
1000 0 Greg & Anne Avis
1000 0 American Optometric Association PAC
2000 4000 Anita Chan
1000 0 Hon. Suzanne & Dr. Steven Chan
2000 500 Hedy Chang
2000 1000 Kerry Dol
1000 0 Bob Foster
6000 4500 Mike & Mary Ellen Fox
1000 1000 John Freidenrich
4000 4000 Comcast PAC
1000 0 Gary Griggs
500 2500 Jerrold Hiura
2000 1000 Bill Imada
4000 0 Hsing Hsien & Margaret Kung
8000 10000 AAJ PAC
2500 1000 Hon. Fiona Ma
5000 6000 Teamsters
15000 4800 George & Judith Marcus
2500 4800 Hon. Dianne Mckenna
2000 1000 Next America Fund
2500 1000 Dr. Ko Nishimura
1500 500 Alex Park
1000 2000 HP PAC
10000 5000 Machinists
2000 1000 Jim & Fumie Satake
1000 1300 Chris & Jill schumb
10000 8500 American Federation Of Teachers AFT
1000 0 Henry Tran
1000 1000 Ronald & Maeley Tom
1000 1000 Belle W.Y. Wei
1000 0 Aurora Wong
1000 2400 Tim Wong
1000 2000 Charles Woo
5500 5900 C.C. & Regina Yin
1000 2000 Pechanga Band of Luiseno Indians
4300 4000 Dr, Pritpal Singh
1000 0 Blair Lund, Jr.
1000 0 Hon. Jun Choi
1000 250 Josh Becker
2000 5000 Sheet Metal Workers International
1000 0 David and Grace Yen
1000 0 Ronald Abramson
1000 0 Phyllis Kay Whitlock
2500 0 Mel & Pally Chiogioji
1000 0 Richard Amano
5000 4800 Judith Marcus
2000 0 Ari and Vasanthi K. Arjavalingam
1000 1000 Karen Rudolph
3500 0 David Chao
10000 5000 International Unicn of Operating Engin
1000 0 Ben Zaricor
1000 0 National Association of Broadcasters (|
2500 1000 Oracle PAC
1500 0 Hon. Joseph Crowley
5000 4200 Dr. Tae Yun Kim
1500 1500 UNITE HERE TIP Campaign Committee
5000 5000 Ironworkers Political Action League
2000 0 Natl. Comm. To Preserve Social Securit
6000 5000 AFSCME PAC
1000 3000 Deloitte LLP
4000 4000 PGRE
5000 5000 United Auto Workers UAW
2500 2500 Santa Clara & San Benito Building Tradi
3900 2500 Plumbers & Steamfitters, Local 467
10000 2500 Painters
1500 1000 Vishal Verma
5000 5000 American Crystal Sugar Company
3000 1000 American Pilots Association
1000 1000 John H. Montgamery
5000 9500 AAA Fund
3250 5000 Bel Leong Hong
3000 3000 Credit Union National Association CUN,
1000 0 Hen., Vic Fazio
1000 2500 Boeing PAC
4000 5000 Applied Materials
7500 5000 Carpenters
2000 D Dr. Samuel So
1000 0 Dr, Albert Wang
2500 2400 Vinod Khosla
1000 0 David Wagonfeld
1800 1250 James M. Copeland Jr.
3000 1500 George & Lorri Zimmer
1000 1000 K&L Gates
7500 5800 Sukhan Kim
2400 0 Shari Wong
2000 3000 IAFF
1000 1000 Johnson & Johnson PAC
7000 2400 Ta-Lin Hsu
2500 0 Nancy Wong
1000 0 Dean Chu
2500 0 Skip Roberts
4000 6000 Abbott Laboratories PAC
1000 0 Ann Miller
1000 1000 Amalgamated Transit Union COPE ATU
4000 2000 American Medical Association AMA
1000 5000 Southern California Edison

City
San Jose
Palo Alto
Alexandria
Milpitas
Fremont
Morgan Hill
Gardena

'Rosemead

Saratoga
Palo Alto

Philadelphia

Milbrae
Los Gatos

West Hollywood
Los Altos Hills

Washington

San Francisco
San Francisco

Palo Alto
Sunnyvale
Oakland
San Jose
5an Jose
San Jose
San Jose

Mountain View

San Jose
Washingten
Fremont
Sacramento
Foster City
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Rancho Palos Verdes

Vacaville
Temecula
Milpitas

Las Vegas
Edison
Menlo Park
Washington
Cupertino
Washington
Chicago
Rockville
Chicago

Los Altos
Saratoga
Los Altos
Menlo Park
Washingten
Soquel
Washingten
Washington
Elmhurst

«Fremont

New York
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
San Jose
Burlingame
Livermore
Los Altos
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Gaithersburg
EWashington

Washington
Arlington
Washington
Oakland
Atherton
Fremont
Menlo Park

Hillsborough

Washington
Fremont
Washington
‘Washington
Las Vegas
‘Washington
‘Washington
Atherton
Las Vegas
Santa Clara
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

F Washington

Washington

State Zip
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95159 (408)
94301 (650)
22314
95035 (408)
94538
95037 (408)
90247 {310)
91770
95070 (408)
94301 (650)
19103
94030
95032 (408)
90069
94022 (650)
20001
94116 (415)
94134
94304 (650)
94087 (408)
94611 (510)
95125 (408)
95121
95127
95125 (408)
94040 (650)
95113 (408)
20001
94539 (510)
95831 (916)
94404 (415)
89113
89128 (702)
90275 (310)
95687
92593
95035 (408)|
89101
8820
94025 (650)
20006
95015
20006 (202)
60657 (773)
20853 (301)
60657-2864 (773)
94022
95070 (408)
94022 (650)
94025 (650)
20036
95073 (831)
20036
20005
11373
94539-7467 (408)|
10001
20006
20002
20036
20004
20001-3886
20036
95125 (408)
94010
94551
94022 (650)
20001
20003 (703)
20001
20036
20878 (301)
20004-2601
20036
22209
20005
94621
94027 (650)
945396575 (510)
94025
94010 (650)
20004 (202)
94536 (510)
20006
20008 (202)
89144 (702)
20006
20005
94027 (650)
89128
95051 (408)
20036
20005
20006 (202)
20016
20005
20004

Home Phone

Work Phone

(408)|
(650)

(408)
(s10)
(408)
(213)
(818)
(a08)
(650)
(215)
(415)
(a08)
(310)

(202}
(916}
(415)
(650)
(408)
(a15)

(408)
(408)

{408)
(202)
{a08)
(916}
(a08)
(702)
(702}
(213}
(707)
(951)
(510)
(702)

(650)|
(415)

(202)
(847)
(240)
(312)
(650)
(408}

(650}
(202)
(831)
(202)
(202)

(510)
(212)
(202)
(202)
(202)
(571)
{202)
(202)
(408)

Salutation
Manuel & Linda
Greg & Anne

Anita

Steve & Sue

Hedy

Kerry

Bob

Mike & Mary Ellen
John

Gary

Jerry

Bill

Hsing Hsien & Margaret

Fiona

George & Judith
Dianne

Dale

Ko

Alex

Jim & Fumie
Chris & il

Henry

Ron & Maeley
Belle

Aurora

Tim

Charlie

C.C. & Regina

Pritpal
Blair
Jun
Josh

David and Grace
Ronald

Kay

Mel

Richard

Judith

Ari & Vasanthi
Karen

David

Ben
Laurie

Joseph
Grandmaster

Phil

Susan

Vishal

Pau
John

Bel
Vic
Joe

Samuel

Albert

Vinod

David

James

George & Lormi

Sukhan
Shari

Ta-Lin
Nancy
Dean
Skip
Carolyn
Karen

Organization

Gregory & Anne Avis Family Trust
American Optometric Association PAC

California Dental Assn.
Chang & Assoc.

PACE

Edison International
M. E. Fox Distributors
Bay Partners

Comcast

Parsons Brinckerhoff Inc.
DDs

IW Group Inc

Opnext

AAJ

Teamsters
Marcus & Millichap

Next America Fund
Salectron Corporation

HP PAC

Machinists #93 LAM.AW.,

Satake Nursery

Schumb & Schumb Law Offices
American Federation Of Teachers AFT
Lion Supermaket

Arcata Associates, Inc.

Mega Toys

¥in Mc Donalds Franchise

Pechanga Reservation

American Gurdwara Parbandhak Committee

Sheet Metal Workers International

Buchanan Ingersoll

Unaiva Management LLC

Doll Capital Management
International Union of Operating Engineers IUOE

National Association of Broadcasters (NAB) PAC
Oracle

Crowley for Congress

Lighthouse Worldwide Solutions

UNITE Campaign Committee

Ironworkers Political Action League

Natl. Comm, To Preserve Social Security & Medicare
AFSCME

Deloitte LLP PAC

PG&E Corporation Energy PAC

United Auto Workers UAW

SBTC

Plumbers & Steamfitters, Local 467

District Council 16

American Crystal Sugar Company
American Pilots Assoclation
Murray Montgomery & O'Donnell
AAA Fund

Knowledge Advantage, Inc (KAI)
Credit Union National Association CUNA
Akin Gump

Boeing Co.

Applied Materials

Carpenters

Stanford Medical Center

PAMF

Kleiner Perkins Caufield and Byers

€ Strategies LLC
The Men's Warehouse

K&L Gates

Akin, Gump, Strauss, Hauer and Feld

IAFF

Iohnsen & Johnson
HE&Q Asia Pacific
Arcata Associates Inc.

Service Employees Intemational Union

Abbott Laboratories PAC

AFL-CIO COPE Political Contributions Committee
Amalgamated Transit Union COPE ATU
American Medical Association

SoCal Edison



1000
5000
3000
1500
1000
2000
1250

1500
2500
3500
1000

1500
1000
2000
5000
1000
1500
1000
2500
1000
3500
15000
1000
1o00
2500
2000
1000
2000

1000
5000
2500
1500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
7000
2500
1000
1000
1000

2000
2000
1500
2500
1000

2000 Human Rights Campaign Washington
4000 Lockheed Martin PAC Arlington
0 Merck Washington
0 Microsoft Washington
2000 Parsons Brinckerhoff Inc. Washington
0 Pfizer, Inc. Washingtan

0 Planned Parenthood Action Fund
BOOO National Association of Realtors
5000 United Technologies PAC Washington

0 Catherine McDaniel Washington
2400 Loida Lewls New York

Washington
Washington

500 Ronald Cohn Saratoga
0 Garry Rayant San Francisco
2000 National Education Association (NEA) Washington
1000 Northrop Grumman PAC Arlington
4000 National Air Traffic Controllers PAC Washington
2750 IFPTE Washington
4000 Parsons Washington
0 Kyle Rogers Washington
1500 James E. Frasier Tulsa
0 Kashif Zafar Houston
0 Mae Woo San Francisco
1000 Stephen Kahng Los Altes Hills
750 Richard Lu Saratoga
2000 Gloria Wu, M.D. San Jose
4800 Regis Mckenna Sunnyvale

2400 Geoff Tate Portola Valley

0 Lynette Jacquez Dunn Loring
3500 NALC Washington
0 Richard Cristina San Jose

San Francisco
Washington
Washington
Washington

0 Carl Page
15000 International Brotherhood of Electrical
2000 Anheuser Busch
1000 Qualcomm

1000 SEMI North America Washington
2000 BD PAC Washington
1000 Jesse Chen Saratoga

0 Branch 193 NALC Political Action Com 5an Jose

0 Anmol Mahal Fremont

0 Nandini Tandon Los Altos
1000 Beryl Grace Los Gatos

0 Mark Sugarman San Francisco
1000 Ngai Nguyen San Jose

0 Wai-ling Eng San Francisco
2500 Amgen Washington

0 Burlington Northern Santa Fe BNSF Washington

1000 Kendell Pease Falls Church
10000 Honeywell Washington
0 ACEC Washington
0 Daniel and Sunita Leeds Washington
0 Thomas Chung Los Angeles
0 Robert Wu Los Altos
0 Michelle Hu Atherton
0 Alejandro & Lida Zaffaroni Atherton
8000 Robert Sanchez San Diego
1000 Yung Duk Kim Westport
500 Dennis Lyle Washington
1000 Domenic Ruscio Washington
5900 Ghulam M. Suhrawardi Colts Neck
1000 American Dental PAC Washington
0 Pamela Tranpark Houston
O Chris Fish Washington

2000 Jeffry S.C. Chang Los Altos Hills
1000 Google PAC Washington
2000 Morongo Band of Mission Indians Banning
1000 Safeway Washington
0 Shekar Narasimhan Dunn Loring
1500 Shefali Razdan Duggal San Francisco
0 Richard Wells San Antonio
2000 Boston Scientific Washington

2000 Medimmune Washington
14900 Takayoshi Oshima Bothell

1000 Alice Tang Lancer Irvine

2000 Satinder Rekhi Gold River

5000 Intuitive Surgical PAC Sunnyvale

3512.89 Dickstein Shapiro LLP Washington

1000 Hon. Richard M. Milanovich Palm Springs
2000 HNTB Holdings Kansas City
0 Novo Nordisk Inc. Washington
500 Dr. Elliot Lepler Los Altos

5000 Iranian American Political Action Com:
500 US Travel Association

Washington
Washington

1500 Nossaman PAC Washington
0 Daniel Kalik Washington
1000 AECOM PAC Arlington
0 J Street PAC Washington
500 American Sugar Cane League Thibodaux
0 Nancy M. Butler Fairfax
500 California Water Service San Jose
2000 McAfee Inc. PAC Plano
1000 Sang Nhin San lose
0 Joe Velasquez Reston
0 Edward Chol Wayne

5000 Heinrich Hanada

Washington

0 Brotherhood of Locomative Engineers Washington
1000 Sina Nader Los Gatos

0 Buck Wong Las Vegas

0 William & Young Hwang Oakton

0 Or. David ¥, Lee Los Angeles

0 Wheng Wang Pleasanton
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20036
22202
20004
20005
20005
20004
20036
20001-2020
20005
20005
10022 {21
95070 (40
94123
20036 (20.
22209
20005
20001
20003
20001
74107 (91
77079 (91
94108
94022 (65
95070 (65
95124-4104
94087 (40
94028 (65
22027 (20
20001 {41
95112 (40
94131 {65
20001
20005
20006
20005
20005
95070 (40
95148
94539 (51
94024 (65
95030
94115-9111
95112
94118 (41
20005
20001
22042
20001
20005
20007 (20:
90005
94024 (65
94027 (65
94027-4068
92130 (85
6880 (20;
20024 (70
20002
7722 (713
20005
77057
20005 (70
94022 (65
20005
92220
20036
22027 (70:
94121
78266 (21
20004
20006
98011
92604 (94
95670
94086
20006
92264
64105
20004
94022 (65
20036
20005
20006
20033-0106
22201
20033
70302
22031
95112
75024
95131 (51
20190 (20
7470
20007 (20
20001
95032 (40
89113 (70.
22124 (70
90010
94566 (51

Pfizer, Inc.
Brian

Catherine
Loida
Ronald
Garry
Jake
Brian
Ken

Kyle
Jim
Kashif
Mae

Steve
Rick
Gloria

Regis
Geoff
Lynette

Richard
Carl
Rick

Jesse

Anmol
Nandini
Beryl
Mark
Ngai
Wai-ling

Thomas

Robert

Michelle
Alejandro & Lida
Robert

Yung Duk

Lyle

Domenic
Ghulam

Pamela
Chris
Jeffry

Shekar
Shefali
Richard

Lauren
Taki
Alice
Rekhi

Richard

Elliot

Pete
Daniel

Nancy

Sang
Joe
Edward
Miki

Sina

Buck

William & Young
David

Wheng

Daniel and Sunita

Human Rights Campalgn
Lockheed Martin PAC

Merck & Co, Inc

Microsoft Company

Parsons Brinckerhoff Inc.

Pfizer, Inc.

Planned Parenthood Action Fund
National Association of Realtors
United Technologies Corparation
Wine and Spirits Wholesalers of America
TLC Beatrice LLC

NEA Fund for Children & Public Education
Northrop Grumman

National Air Traffic Controllers Association NATCA
IFPTE, AFL-CIO

Parsons

American Gas Association

DNC

Charity Cultural Sves Ctr

Board of Opthalmol

NALC

IBEW

Anheuser Busch
Qualcomm

SEMI North America
BD PAC

Maton Venture
NALC

Lumira Capital

MeDenald's

Amgen

Burlington Northern Railroad, Inc. BNSF PAC
General Dynamics

Honeywell

American Council of Engineering Companies ACEC

Korean POW Rescue Committee

Cavarocchi Ruscio Dennis Associates, LLC

American Dental Assn
Victory Mortgage

Ramada Inn

Google

Maorongo Band of Mission Indians
Safeway

Cbama for America 2012

Baston Scientific Corp
Medimmune
Allied Telesis

Intuitive Surgical PAC

Dickstein Shapiro LLP

Agua Caliente Band of Cahuilla indians
HNTB Holdings

Novo Nordisk

American Medical Association PAC
Iranian American Political Action Committee (IAPAC
US Travel Association

Nossaman

Jstreet PAC

AECOM

DMIM + Harris, PAC
California Water Service

Sunrise Eyewear & Optometric Ctr/West Coast Preci
LawMedia Group

Arcata Associates Inc

Jamisan Services, Inc



1000

1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
2500

1000
1000
2500

0
2500
1000

2000
1000
1000
2000
1500

1000
2500

0 Santa Clara County Medical Assoc
0 Ngoc Chu
0 Intel PAC
0 California School Employees Associatior
0 The Bay Area Municipal Elections Comi|
0 Vincent & Linda Chau
0 Sylvia Quan
0 Ying Zhu
4800 Sehat Sutardja
9800 Weili Dai
0 Barnes & Thornburg PAC
0 Ron Sege
0 Nader Mousavi
0 Eugene Wang
0 Richard Fiedotin
0 Bruce Goldberg
0 Joshua Joseph
0 Andrew Khan
0 Steve Pearlmutter
0 Jennifer Schneidermann
0 Seth Kenvin
0 Alexion P.AC,
0 Terry Kramer
0 Hugh & Lulu Zhang
0 Michel Susai
@ Nasreen Suhrawardi
0 Amy Efantis
0 Mike Martin
0 AdvaMed PAC
0 National Beer Wholesalers
0 Pier & Marsha Antoniucci
1000 Ted Fang
0 Vincent Eng
0 The Roche Good Government Committe
0 Texas Instruments, Inc. Political Action ¢
0 Phong La
0 Tobi J. Solidum
0 Mahnaz Khazen
0 Al Green for Congress
0 Steve & Sandra Berglund
0 Valli Benesch
0 Dennis Albers
0 Tracy Albers
0 Joe Felson
0 David Fleisig
0 Moses Libitzky
0 Carol Traeger
0 Minoru Araki
0 Richard Goodman
0 Anuradha Maitra
180D Paul Newman
0 Javed Patel
0 Robert Tsien
0 John Yang
0 Mr. Asad Jamal
0 Omair M. Farooqui
0 Al G. Siddiqui & Naila Qureshi
0 Ronnie M Momen
0 American Animal Hospital
0 American Academy of Pediatric Dentisti|
0 Kareem Ahmed
0 Ed Potosnak
0 504 PAC
0 Paul Heng
0 John Eastwood
0 LIUNA PAC
0 Farah N Suhrawardi
0 Mansoor Bhatty
0 MWW Group PAC
0 Saira Yoo
0 Steven Ma
0 Joyce Hsu
0 Mary Ellen Fox
0 Daniel Chao
0 Lilo and Gerard Leeds
0 Richard Breckinridge
0 American Society of Plastic Surgeons
0 Astellas PAC
0 Dong Wao Hahm
0 Christine Chol
0 American Quarter Horse
0 Olkan & Gonul Cuvalci
0 Sunita Leeds
0 Daniel Leeds

San Jose
Rockville
Washington
Sacramento
San Jose
Sugar Land
Houston
Houston
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Indianapolis
Menlo Park
Los Altos
Palo Alto
San Francisco
Ross
San Francisco
Tiburon
San Francisco
Alamo
San Francisco
Cheshire
Piedmont
Houston
San jose
Colts Neck
Washington
Arcadia

iWashington
Alexandria
Morgan Hill
San Francisco
Leesburg
Nutley
Dallas
Union City
Honolulu
Saratoga
Houston
Los Gatos
San Francisco
Oakland
Piedmont
Piedmont
Berkeley
Piedmont
Tiburon
Saratoga
Oakland
Saratoga
Fremont
Saratoga
Daktan

« Washington
Los Gatos
Palo Alto
Cupertino
Monterey
Fremont
Chicago
Rancho Cucamonga
Scotch Plains
Mc Lean
Fremont

STaipei

Washington
Asbury Park
Freehold

East Rutherford
Parlin

San Jose
Atherton
Saratoga
Oakland

Great Neck

San Jose
Arlington Heights
Washington
Hemando
Potomac
Amarillo
Sunnyvale
Washington
Washington

cA

MD 20852-1048
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22314-2944

95128
Ngoc
20004
95814

95113
77479 Vincent & Linda
77007 (713 Sylvia
77036 (713 Ying
95054 (408 Sehat
95054 (408 Weili
46204
94025 Ron
94024 (650 Nader
94301 Gene
94115 (202 Richard
94957 Bruce
94107 Joshua
94320 Andrew
94114 Steve
94109 Jennifer
94131 Seth
6410
94611 (510 Terry
77063 (713, Hugh Zhang
95135 (408 Michel
7722 (732 Nasreen
20005
91006 (626 Mike
20004
95037 (408, Pier & Marsha
94114 (415 Ted
20176 Vincent
7110
75374

94587 (510] Phong
96814
95070 Mahnaz
77027
95030 Steve & Sandra
94123 valli
94612 (202, Dennis
94612 (202| Tracy
94611 (202 Joe
94705 (202 David
94611 (202, Moses
94920 (202] Carol
95070 {408| Minoru
94611 Richard
95070 {408] Anuradha
94538 Paul
95070 (408, Javed
22124 (703 Bob
20001 (703 John
95030 (408 Asad
94306 Omair
95014 {408 Ali & Naila
93940 Ronnie
94536
60611
91739 {951 Kareem
7076 Ed
22101
94539 (510] Paul
11280 John
20006
7712 Farah
7728 (732, Mansoor
7073
BB59 Saira
95129 (408| Steven
94027 (650 Joyce
95070 (408 Mary
94618 (510 Dan
11021 Lilo And Gerard
95125 Richard
60005
20005
34442 (352 Dong
20854 Christine
79168
94087 Olkan & Gonul
20007 {202 Sunita

20007 (202 Daniel

Santa Clara County Medical Assoc
Intel PAC

BAYMEC

Echelon Cerporation

Asia Tech Int'l Co.

NBWA PAC

Roche, Inc.
Texas Instruments
PTR Manufacturing

US Immigration Investment Center

Trimble Military & Advanced Systems

American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry

NADCO

Laborers International Union

Machinists #93 LAM.AW,
America Society of Plastic Surgeons

American Quarter Horse





